Name:

Draw a line from START to END.

1
M

m

-9
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Cross ouf the number you use above and then write it below.

/

100 = 10 x f
<A /

6 +11

-1-7

9

N

8x(12+6)-2

N

2+6x8x10

2+10x12+12

3+3xHy

N\

3+9x7+8

3+10x7+9

5+3x7-5

Ux12+1

2x1+5x10 b+3x2x7
+11+(8+8)
5+8-7-5 END Ix63+7 33+11+7
c 653 n+1o-(n-1)|
\_9-18+6
110+11+9\/8+10-7+8
84 +12-1

|
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" Forty more than Y4 times a number is 92.
What is the number?

.

" Seventeen less than a number is four. What |
is the number?

. J

" 430 exceeds ten times a number by 70.
What is the number?

" If a number is increased by 59, the resultis
130. What is the number?
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The Statue of Liberty
was dedicated on
October 28, 1886. As of
October 28, 2024, how
long has it been since
the Statue of Liberty
was dedicated?

Jack said his father is
taller than Gavin's
father. Jack's father is
/5.5 inches tall. Write
that number in word
form.

There is a restaurant in
Atlanta that serves
Eric's favorite
vegetarian burgers. He
goes there at least
once a month. If it is 78
miles from Eric's house
to the restaurant, he
travels ot least

miles per year to eat
there.

Peter and his father
made a model of
Alexander Graham
Bell's telephone. The
materials cost $20.50.
Peter's father gave the
clerk $25. How much
change did he get?

MathWorksheets.com
Week of January 13

Rose made a
cheesecake for her
family. When she
finished it, she put
chocolate chips on top!
She put 15 chips on the
cake for each person
in her family. There are
6 people in Rose’s
family. How many
chocolate chips did
she put on top of the
cake?

Queen Victoria lived
82 years after a reign
of 60 years. Write the
fraction of her life she
spent as Queen of
England as a fraction
in simplest form.
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Q) U1y 54)324 6)258 56) 112

18) 90 6)72 1176 6)528
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Rose wanted to make a chart illustrating the
effects of static electricity. She used a sheet
of poster board that was 24 inches wide and
48 inches long. She divided the poster board
into eight equal sections. What was the area
of each section?

Mr. Clark made 10 % cups of peach ice

3
5
cream. How many cups of ice cream were

left?

cream. His children ate 6 cups of the ice

April was curious about what day will be her teacher’s birthday. Today is Friday, and it is

the 117th day of school.

"My birthday will be celebrated in 15 school days. There are 5 days each week for school

and there are no upcoming holidays. Anyone know on what day of the week will be my

birthday?" asked Mrs. Thompson.

"I can quickly divide a three-digit number by a two-digit number,” Wendy tells David.
"Yeah, sure,” replies David. "Then what is 924 divided by 427"

Wendy has a trick. She will distract David while you figure it out. Show your work!
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Sketch an acute angle
named £ DEF.

An angle measures 121° Use a protractor to
What would you call this | | draw a H0° angle.

angle?
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_+73
168 +_
=+ 19
882 +___

4)376 4) 34y 7)175 39) 312

I
W

a4

]
oo
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\ VAN J \ J
" What is 50% of 624? 1( f )
(512), (&4), (8), (), Write % in lowest terms.
1 1 1
8 512" 4096
\ J \ \. Y,
" The radius of a circle is 689 | [ Estimate quickly the " What 3 coins add up 0 20 |
cm. What is the diameter difference. cents?
of this circle? 7100 - 1,780

.

" Circle the three numbers
whose product

" Tt was 80 degrees outside.

What would the

equals H4. temperature be if it got 17 GLKMOQ _____,
degrees colder?
4 12 8 U w
3 6 4
\. J \ \. J

" How much money s 1
quarter, 4 dimes, 1 nickel,

and 1 penny? 52, 61, 70,79, 97, and six dozen jelly donuts
to the school. How many
106, 115 donuts did they give?
. Z \\ \. )

" Yurmy Donuts gave two
dozen chocolate donuts
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Make change. You can use $20, $10, $5, $1, 25¢, 10¢, 5¢, or 1¢.

r )

Use the fewest bills and coins to make $57.32.

$20

[s]elc]e

a N
Use the fewest bills and coins to make $26.54.

Use the fewest bills and coins to make $26.56.

Use the fewest bills and coins to make $23.17.

Add the correct end punctuation for
this sentence.

There is a gigantic spider crawling
on your shoe
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Cross off the number that does NOT belong.

20, H0, 60, 80, 100, 120, MO, 160, 177, 180

Why does not belong in the pattern?

Cross off the number that does NOT belong.

25, 34,46, 61, 79,100, 122, 124, 151, 181, 211

Why does not belong in the pattern?
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There are U2 students in
David's class. Most of them
like cheesecake, but % of
them don't like it at alll How
many students don't like

cheesecake?

Emily needs at least HO
minutes to get ready for
the Easter parade. The
parade begins af 3:00
p.m. What is the latest
she can start getting
ready?

Kevin built a reading loft
in his room. The floor of
the loft was 7 feet long
and 64 feet wide. What
was the perimeter of
the loft?

How far do you think it is
from the ground to your
chin? Write an estimate of
the distance you think it
could be.

= =
O 0o
N Ol
01O

-
N

Can 534 be evenly divided by 11? Circle:

554 is evenly divisible by 1
554 is NOT evenly divisible by 1l

kg = 1000 g

15 kg =

452
- 111

word root avi can mean bird

aviator, aviary
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the dashed lines is 11.

Here is an example of a sudoku sumof 1t: ¢ 5

Sudoku Sums of 11

Each row, column, and box must have the numbers 1 through 6.
Hint: Look for sudoku sums. The sum of the two boxes inside of

MathWorksheets.com
Week of January 13

Hkm= _______  m

Write a letter that has a line

of symmeiry. 8x5=

How many kilograms are in 4,000 grams?

kilograms

Write an equation to represent this:

The sum of eight and eleven is nineteen.

In each pair, circle the word that is

spelled correctly.
thumtack, thumbtack
harecut, haircut
ridge, rige

Choose the correct form of the
pronoun and write it on the line.
For (who/whom) did you buy
those beautiful flowers?
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Hannah will win if a random Write a letter that has two or
number pulled out of a box is an more lines of symmetry.

odd number. 39 pieces of paper,
numbered 1to 39, are put inside a
box. What is the chance that
Hannah will win?

Mo +1=

Can 420 be evenly divided by 7? Circle:

(3+9)+8= 420 is evenly divisible by 7

420 is NOT evenly divisible by 7

Choose the word that best completes
the sentence.

Please put your pencil over

(there/their).

List three of the smallest whole numbers Write the missing family fact.
that are greater than 12, are multiples of

3, and are not multiples of 6. 136 -73 =63

63+73=136
73+63 =136
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U elelde(ODe2e=05e68e9 e63eQ e =0e¢e7eexe3e-=
261l e =2

Use the pieces above to help you fill in the runaway math puzzle.

9
X 6
9
= - 3 9
8| x|[8[|=]|6]4 +
1 = -
8 x|[0]=
= 9
71+19[=1]3 7
1 6 X
- 211(+|3 7 2
7 9 =
= 9| x|1]|= 4 + 4 X
45|+ 5
- 6 =
S| x| 4 0 8
2
210|+[4]=]5
Circle the addition property Circle the answer that best completes
for 39 +13 =13 + 39. the sentence.
associative property I (may/might) climb Mt. Everest
when I grow up.

commutative property
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Find the way from START to END by passing only through numbers that are multiples
of six.
You can go up, down, left, right, AND diagonally!

START

/88

183

578

55

512

161

205

59

933

/38

636

480

763

655

908

220

384

843

524

158

670

H86

H27

585

607

326

705

598

oY

385

299

318

Q64

o

iy

576

221

288

198

775

H63

252

504

276

438

666

438

18

304

/7

U85

227

801

8

397

558

810

96

HO2

/72

820

1H1

173

13

18

210

194

750

906

628

733

95

595

Q91

SH6

882

186

702

504

64/

802

105

42

858

978

/86

156

318

587

165

81

586

750

948

504

/2

762

768

END
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Color in 66% of the large square.

W% =

68% =

0.4

%=

87% =

50% =

16%=

30%=

2% =

%= _____

20%=
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Color in 23% of the large square.

23 = Ll'b =
50 100
N = =
20 100
1 = =
2 100
27 = =
50 100
9 = =
10 100

%

%

%

%

%
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Find 2 equations hidden in each box. Good luck!

1x9
9
78 - 36

%. 5,
2+]3

Write 2 equations:

78 x 75
5+ 49 476 36

98*6

63 20

15

22 * 29
o+ aQ\

81 -2/
S84

Write 2 equations:

38+35
39 - 33 s

78 - 68 36

6
b+

7-1
o

60 45
47 x 2
17 x 2 ’OO

Write 2 equations:
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Find 2 equations hidden in each box. Good luck!

145
Sx7

14 + 61

Write 2 equations:

84 + 92 7 2
35 9x8
bg T4+ "0

61 x 1 8 ™
53%8 "
335 Q. f
” + 38t 4 !-(I;O
b 9.
4 x 7 3 12
38 8 104 a8
. 4 * 38 134 58
23 57+ 54 64 x 8
69 - 16 122 45 +19
6l - 57 w0
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38
37
34

> 0O >

A
A
B
?

56

Equations and Hints:

Each letter is a whole number.

Fill in the equations using the chart:

B+A=34 A+C-= +

|
|
|
1l
w
oo

+ + = 56

Additional hints:

B>9 A=B+Y

Show Work:

Solve:
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SUBSCRIBE TO RECEIVE EVEN MORE

Answer Keys « Effective Activities « Accl:ess
to as many printables as you need!




Where can
I get more of this
great stuff?

More things for

IS ) the classroom!

More
science\.




u= L

” Take The Boring

. Out Of Homework!/ <

L("Dr. Programmer” a2+,

: ! X - challenges kids..
Kids want choices — ge

for homework.
“Take It Home” books
have fun graphics and
challenging puzzles and
problems for older kids.

1 -y

Homewark
will never be L
ihe samel 1A




